
     Start  LEG 1  -  SECTIONS 1-2-3-4-5-6 & 7

SS Liaison Total Target

Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

RZ

0  Distance to next Refuel (48,01) (33,11) (81,12)

0  Podium 08:00

1  Bocholt 2,28 2,28 00:10 08:10

SS 1  Gerdingen 1 SS-BRC-REG 10,78 - - 00:03 08:13

2  De Root 6,52 17,30 00:25 08:38

SS 2  Steenberg 1 SS-BRC-REG 7,70 - - 00:03 08:41

2A  Regroup Vrijthof In  4,63 12,33 00:22 09:03

2B  Regroup Vrijthof Out  - - 00:25 09:28

2C  Media / Techn. Zone In 5,60 5,60 00:11 09:39

2D  Media / Techn. Zone Out / Service In - - 00:10 09:49

 Service A   De Damburg 15'

2E  Service Out - - 00:15 10:04

3  Reppel 1,26 1,26 00:05 10:09

SS 3  Goolder 1 SS-BRC-REG 11,23 - - 00:03 10:12

4  Hees 4,01 15,24 00:21 10:33

SS 4  De Hees 1  SS-BRC-REG 7,91 - - 00:03 10:36

5  Kreyel 3,11 11,02 00:18 10:54

SS 5  Veldhoven 1 SS-BRC-REG 10,39 - - 00:03 10:57

5,70 16,09

RZ  Refuel, all competitors (48,01) (33,11) (81,12)

1  Distance to next Refuel (48,01) (34,16) (82,17)

5A  Media / Techn. Zone In 1,05 1,05 00:37 11:34

5B  Media / Techn. Zone Out / Service In - - 00:10 11:44

 Service B   De Damburg 30'

5C  Service  Out / Podium - - 00:30 12:14

6  Bocholt 2,28 2,28 00:10 12:24

SS 6  Gerdingen 2 SS-BRC-REG 10,78 - - 00:03 12:27

7  De Root 6,52 17,30 00:25 12:52

SS 7  Steenberg 2 SS-BRC-REG 7,70 - - 00:03 12:55

7A  Regroup Vrijthof In  4,63 12,33 00:22 13:17

7B  Regroup Vrijthof Out  - - 00:25 13:42

7C  Media / Techn. Zone In 5,60 5,60 00:11 13:53

7D  Media / Techn. Zone Out / Service In - - 00:10 14:03

 Service C   De Damburg 15'

7E  Service Out - - 00:15 14:18

8  Reppel 1,26 1,26 00:05 14:23

SS 8  Goolder 2 SS-BRC-REG 11,23 - - 00:03 14:26

9  Hees 4,01 15,24 00:21 14:47

SS 9  De Hees 2  SS-BRC-REG 7,91 - - 00:03 14:50

10  Kreyel 3,11 11,02 00:18 15:08

SS 10 Veldhoven 2 SS-BRC-REG 10,39 - - 00:03 15:11

5,70 16,09
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 LEG 1- SECTIONS  1 - 2  & 3                   SATURDAY 14.05.2022        
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 LEG 1 - SECTIONS  3 & 4

SS Liaison Total Target

Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

RZ  Refuel, all competitors (48,01) (34,16) (82,17)

2  Distance to Parc Fermé (48,01) (35,31) (83,32)

10A  Media / Techn. Zone In 1,05 1,05 00:37 15:48

10B  Media / Techn. Zone Out / Service In - - 00:10 15:58

 Service D   De Damburg 30'

10C  Service Out / Podium - - 00:30 16:28

11  Bocholt 2,28 2,28 00:10 16:38

SS 11  Gerdingen 3 SS-BRC 10,78 - - 00:03 16:41

12  De Root 6,52 17,30 00:25 17:06

SS 12  Steenberg 3 SS-BRC 7,70 - - 00:03 17:09

12A  Regroup Vrijthof In  4,63 12,33 00:22 17:31

12B  Regroup Vrijthof Out  - - 00:25 17:56

12C  Media / Techn. Zone In 5,60 5,60 00:11 18:07

12D  Media / Techn. Zone Out / Service In - - 00:10 18:17

 Service E   De Damburg 15'

12E  Service Out - - 00:15 18:32

13  Reppel 1,26 1,26 00:05 18:37

SS 13  Goolder 3 SS-BRC 11,23 - 00:03 18:40

14  Hees 4,01 15,24 00:21 19:01

SS 14  De Hees 3  SS-BRC 7,91 - - 00:03 19:04

15  Kreyel 3,11 11,02 00:18 19:22

SS 15 Veldhoven 3 SS-BRC 10,39 - - 00:03 19:25

15A  Media / Regroup In 6,75 17,14 00:37 20:02

15B  Media / Regroup Out / Service In   - - 00:10 20:12

 Service F   De Damburg 10'

15C  Service Out  /  Podium - - 00:10 20:22

15D  Parc Fermé In 0,10 0,10 00:05 20:27

 Leg 1 Totals BRC 144,03 102,58 246,61

 Leg 1 Totals REG 96,02 67,27 163,29

 Leg 1 Totals Slowly Sideways 144,03 102,58 246,61

RZ  Refuel competitors 

RZ  Refuel competitors 

Sunrise 5:48 Sunset 21:25

Breëerweg 52      3950 Bocholt

Plataandreef 13   3950 Bocholt
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